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DESCRIPTION

 DWG. NO.

REV

SHEET REV

REVISIONS

DATE APPROVED

4522A002-1 OL 1 A

 RELEASE -A

MECHDEV

09-26-25

XXX-XXX

-

BRIGHT SILVER PLATE

1 1/4
31.8 mm

7/8
20.6 mm

1 5/8
41.3 mm

2 1/8
54 mm

5/8
15.9 mm

5/8
15.9 mm

1/2
12.7 mm

49/64
19.4mm

5 7/16
138 mm

6 13/64
157.5 mm

1 27/32
46.6 mm

QC CONNECTOR, N(f)
QTY. 2

1 1/16
27 mm


